
10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit

1 35 LENZ, Andreas Geiger Medius Bike Base Team 09.06.1991 39:42

2 56 HEUDECKER, Bernhard RSV Freilassing 04.01.1984 40:04

3 53 HUBER, Werner RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 03.05.1986 40:23

4 43 BOGNER, Hermann RSV Freilassing 01.11.1981 42:12

5 48 LÖW, Peter Schellen-Sau e.V. 03.01.1978 43:56

6 51 GOTTFRIED, Stefan Geiger Medius Bike Base Team 30.11.1991 44:56

7 57 GUNTERMANN, Julian RSV Moosburg 16.11.1988 46:36

8 49 FRITZ, Robert M-Bike 23.08.1976 47:52

9 38 JUNGHANS, Christian Surfclub Prien 23.10.1987 47:59

10 39 HARTL, Christoph Prien 29.07.1987 49:17

11 52 FRIEDL, Thomas www.bike.ski-radegund.at 02.04.1985 49:30

12 54 VELBERTH, Markus Bad Aibling 27.03.1978 54:36

13 40 FRANKE, Daniel Bad Endorf 26.02.1986 55:58

14 41 TISCHER, Felix TEAM 262 21.03.1988 57:00

15 45 MÜHLBERGER , Korbinian Maier Packaging 19.01.1987 57:13

16 7 MAYER, Hannes St JOHANN IN TIROL 30.05.1984 59:52

17 36 BACKS, Benedikt Tretlager e.V. 26.09.1987 1:01:53

18 47 METZ, Mathias Maier Packaging 28.02.1981 1:06:41

19 42 WITTKOPF , Florian Mühldorf am Inn 14.08.1989 1:07:54
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10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit

1 3 FINKENZELLER, Fritz RSLC Holzkirchen 20.09.1972 44:11

2 8 HERZINGER , Peter RFV 1893 Prien 29.07.1959 50:47

3 13 BADER, Lothar TSV Wasserburg 16.09.1971 52:21

4 9 MATZKE, Steffen Team Osenstätter 01.08.1975 54:18

5 1 DEUTSCH, Alexander Griesstätt 28.08.1968 55:06

6 6 HÖGL, Martin Veloteam Landshut 08.02.1958 55:34

7 11 KOBER, Winfried RFV 1893 Prien 10.01.1974 58:26

8 10 JUNGHANS, Stephan Surfclub Prien 01.01.1968 59:31

9 4 SCHOLLERER, Georg RSV Götting-Bruckmühl 17.02.1962 59:44
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10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit

1 67 WIRTH, Jessica FS Wüstenselbit 21.08.1994 1:04:21
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10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit

1 120 HELBIG, Benedikt Bike Sport Bühne Bayreuth GER19940915 38:37

2 102 REUEL, Martin Team KM 8 GER19801023 40:35

3 105 HUBER, Andreas RFV 1893 Prien 0 41:33

4 104 HUPF, Klaus Team KM 8 GER19691127 44:40

5 100 DURÁN, Francisco Geiger Medius Bike Base Team GER19830802 44:56

6 106 HANNAWALD, Klaus VC Lechhausen 0 47:07
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10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit

1 130 SCHOLLERER, Kristina RSV Götting-Bruckmühl BAY 707834 51:05
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10,2 Km Zeit des Siegers:

Runden:

Platz
Start - 

Nummer2
NAME, Vorname Verein / Team UCI-Code Zeit Klasse

1 120 HELBIG, Benedikt Bike Sport Bühne Bayreuth GER19940915 38:37 Elite Herren

2 35 LENZ, Andreas Geiger Medius Bike Base Team 09.06.1991 39:42 Herren 1

3 56 HEUDECKER, Bernhard RSV Freilassing 04.01.1984 40:04 Herren 1

4 53 HUBER, Werner RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 03.05.1986 40:23 Herren 1

5 102 REUEL, Martin Team KM 8 GER19801023 40:35 Elite Herren

6 105 HUBER, Andreas RFV 1893 Prien 00.01.1900 41:33 Elite Herren

7 43 BOGNER, Hermann RSV Freilassing 01.11.1981 42:12 Herren 1

8 48 LÖW, Peter Schellen-Sau e.V. 03.01.1978 43:56 Herren 1

9 3 FINKENZELLER, Fritz RSLC Holzkirchen 20.09.1972 44:11 Herren 2

10 104 HUPF, Klaus Team KM 8 GER19691127 44:40 Elite Herren

11 100 DURÁN, Francisco Geiger Medius Bike Base Team GER19830802 44:56 Elite Herren

12 51 GOTTFRIED, Stefan Geiger Medius Bike Base Team 30.11.1991 44:56 Herren 1

13 57 GUNTERMANN, Julian RSV Moosburg 16.11.1988 46:36 Herren 1

14 106 HANNAWALD, Klaus VC Lechhausen 0 47:07 Elite Herren

15 49 FRITZ, Robert M-Bike 23.08.1976 47:52 Herren 1

16 38 JUNGHANS, Christian Surfclub Prien 23.10.1987 47:59 Herren 1

17 39 HARTL, Christoph Prien 29.07.1987 49:17 Herren 1

18 52 FRIEDL, Thomas www.bike.ski-radegund.at 02.04.1985 49:30 Herren 1

19 8 HERZINGER , Peter RFV 1893 Prien 29.07.1959 50:47 Herren 2

20 130 SCHOLLERER, Kristina RSV Götting-Bruckmühl BAY 707834 51:05 Elite Frauen

21 13 BADER, Lothar TSV Wasserburg 16.09.1971 52:21 Herren 2

22 9 MATZKE, Steffen Team Osenstätter 01.08.1975 54:18 Herren 2

23 54 VELBERTH, Markus Bad Aibling 27.03.1978 54:36 Herren 1

24 1 DEUTSCH, Alexander Griesstätt 28.08.1968 55:06 Herren 2

25 6 HÖGL, Martin Veloteam Landshut 08.02.1958 55:34 Herren 2

26 40 FRANKE, Daniel Bad Endorf 26.02.1986 55:58 Herren 1

27 41 TISCHER, Felix TEAM 262 21.03.1988 57:00 Herren 1

28 45 MÜHLBERGER , Korbinian Maier Packaging 19.01.1987 57:13 Herren 1

29 11 KOBER, Winfried RFV 1893 Prien 10.01.1974 58:26 Herren 2

30 10 JUNGHANS, Stephan Surfclub Prien 01.01.1968 59:31 Herren 2

31 4 SCHOLLERER, Georg RSV Götting-Bruckmühl 17.02.1962 59:44 Herren 2

32 7 MAYER, Hannes St JOHANN IN TIROL 30.05.1984 59:52 Herren 1

33 36 BACKS, Benedikt Tretlager e.V. 26.09.1987 1:01:53 Herren 1

34 67 WIRTH, Jessica FS Wüstenselbit 21.08.1994 1:04:21 Hob. Damen

35 47 METZ, Mathias Maier Packaging 28.02.1981 1:06:41 Herren 1

36 42 WITTKOPF , Florian Mühldorf am Inn 14.08.1989 1:07:54 Herren 1
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